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

$1,100

2955

Parcel ID: 081-N10-000-001-50; Legal Description: NORTHWOOD
SUBDIVISION LOT 1 EXC N 200 FT& THAT PART OF LOTS 2,3,4, & 5 LYING
NELY OF THE WATERS OF LATTER CREEK Comments: Modern double wide
in the woods and has a creek Occupied; Mobile Home;

Summer Tax Due: $204.87

35S
TOWERLINE
RD
WHITTEMORE;

$2,000

2956

Parcel ID: 081-N10-000-033-50; Legal Description: NORTHWOOD
SUBDIVISION W 47 FT OF LOTS 33, 34 & 35 Comments: This is the west 47
feet of 3 consecutive lots with mature pine trees.

Summer Tax Due: $15.81

$800




2957

Parcel ID: 101-027-200-002-00; Legal Description: T22N R7E SEC 27 PART OF
NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 COM @ A PT ON S LINE OF M-55, 33 FT E OF ITS INT
WITH W LINE OF SD 40A, THE 120 FT, THS 355 FT THW 120 FT, THN 355 FT
TO POB Comments: Older cinderblock building with many garage additions. Has
failing roof, note garage door header and jack post. Get through the debris to
uncover the potential Sanitation Issues And Garbage; Structural Issues; Roof
Issues;

Summer Tax Due: $259.76

1497 M-55
TAWAS CITY;

$1,800

2958

Parcel ID: 111-002-300-001-10; Legal Description: T23N R8E SEC 2 E 328 FT
OF W 984 FT OF S 1/2 OF SW 1/4 (PARCEL 3) Comments: Private road access
. Close to Foote Dam and Huron National Forest

Summer Tax Due: $896.26

FOOTE DAM
RD OSCODA;

$3,600

2959

Parcel ID: 112-V10-006-004-00; Legal Description: VN 6 4 VANNATTERS
SUBDIVISION LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 6 Wetland Indicators; Swamp Lot;
Summer Tax Due: $95.56

INDIAN LAKE
DR NATIONAL
CITY;

$1,900

2960

Parcel ID: 121-O10-001-003-00; Legal Description: OAK DALE LOT 3 BLK 1
Comments: Nice lot , walk to the lake
Summer Tax Due: $100.97

CLIFFORD ST
EAST TAWAS;

$1,200

2961

Parcel ID: 121-O10-001-009-00; Legal Description: OAK DALE LOTS 9 & 10
BLK 1 Comments: Double lot on paved road with water and sewer . Attached
garage needs to removed. Has roof and foundation issues. Location, location,
location Personal Property; Foundation Issues; Roof Issues;

Summer Tax Due: $1,629.21

1023
CLIFFORD ST
EAST TAWAS;

$3,800

2962

Parcel ID: 121-P10-001-013-00; Legal Description: PELTON & CHITTICKS
SUBDIVISION LOT 13 BLK 1 Comments: 50 X 100 Lake front lot on Tawas Lake
. Great view and play with the geese . Level lot on paved road , water and sewer .
Appears to have had structure on lot recently that has been removed

Summer Tax Due: $959.62

329
LAKEWOOD
DR EAST
TAWAS;

$3,400

2963

Parcel ID: 132-011-054-016-00; Legal Description: MAP OF TAWAS CITY LOT
16 BLK 54 Comments: Cement block bungalow with attached garage. Has newer
roof on main house, roof on back addition needs attention asap. Check out the
fireplace to help on heating costs

Summer Tax Due: $797.62

508 ELEVENTH
AVE TAWAS
CITY;

$4,700

2964

Parcel ID: 141-020-020-004-00; Legal Description: MAP OF THE VILLAGE OF
WHITTEMORE LOT 4 BLK 20 Comments: Paved road in quiet residential area
Summer Tax Due: $5.58

FOURTH ST
WHITTEMORE;

$400




Ogemaw

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

Sold For

5300

Parcel ID: 003-029-001-10; Legal Description: SEC 29 T21N R1E 12.4 A COM
AT NE COR OF SEC TH S 0 DEG 00'00"W 815 FT N 88 DEG 10'53"W 160 FTN 0
DEG 00'00" E 150 FT N 88 DEG 10'53" W 595 FT N 0 DEG 00'00" E 665 FT S 88
DEG 10'53"E 755 FT TO POB. BEING PART OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4. Comments:
Great acreage to start a new homestead

Summer Tax Due: $303.16

$3,300

5301

Parcel ID: 003-240-047-00; Legal Description: SPRINGHILL SUBD LOT 47.
Comments: Vacant lot on Lake George Rd. Walking distance to Lake
Summer Tax Due: $40.33

Lake George
Rd;

$1,000

5302

Parcel ID: 003-300-004-00; Legal Description: CHAPMAN LAKE ESTATES LOT
4. Comments: Appears to have at one time a home on this parcel May Not Perc;
Summer Tax Due: $46.44

5959
RAYMOND
ROAD
GLADWIN;

$1,500

5303

Parcel ID: 003-300-006-00; Legal Description: CHAPMAN LAKE ESTATES LOT
6. Comments: Lightly wooded May Not Perc;
Summer Tax Due: $46.44

$1,500

5304

Parcel ID: 004-051-007-00; Legal Description: SEC 1 T24N R1E. 10.01 A M/L
COM AT E 1/4 COR N 0 DEG 45' 11" W 329.51 FT TO POB TH N 0 DEG 45' 11"
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